4:13 PM Scottish Terrier Club of America

07119114 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June through July 2014

Jun - Jul 14

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Bagpiper 2014
Advertising
Issue 2

Total Advertising

Circulation Manager
Subscriptions
Special Rate

Total Subscriptions
Total Circulation Manager

Total Bagpiper 2014

Membership
Applications - Junior
Applications - Regular Members

Total Membership

PAWS (Juniors)
MCKC Raffle

Total PAWS (Juniors)

Rotating Income 2014
Entries

Total Rotating Income 2014

Total Income

Expense
AKC Delegate Expense
Annual Awards
Blackinton 25 Year Pins

Total Annual Awards

Bagpiper Expenses 2014
Circulation Manager
Postage

Total Circulation Manager

Issue 2
Layout & Design
Printing

Total Issue 2

Total Bagpiper Expenses 2014

Board Member Required Activity
Corresponding Secretary
Office Supplies
General

Total Office Supplies

Postage
New Member Packets
Stamps

Total Postage

Total Corresponding Secretary

President
Postage

Total President

1,475.00

1,475.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

1,595.00

45.00
310.00

355.00

705.00

705.00

225.00

225.00

2,880.00

183.47

750.00

750.00

29.21

29.21

928.00
5,175.94

6,103.94

6,133.15

25.99

25.99

68.35
76.09

144.44

170.43

100.58

100.58
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4:13 PM Scottish Terrier Club of America

07/19/14 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis June through July 2014
Jun - Jul 14
Treasurer
Bank Fees
BAC Merchant Fees
First Data Lease 25.33
Total BAC Merchant Fees 25.33
Total Bank Fees 25.33
Checks &/or Deposit slips 43.82
Total Treasurer 69.15
Total Board Member Required Activity 340.16
Committees
Nominating Committee
Copies 202.43
Office Supplies 25.05
Postage 49.45
Total Nominating Committee 276.93
Total Committees 276.93
Insurance
Equisure
Club, Officers & Directors Liab 600.00
Total Equisure 600.00
Total Insurance 600.00
Regional Clubs
STCA Ads in Specialty Catalogs 62.50
Total Regional Clubs 62.50
Shoppe
Shipping
Grooming Manuals 55.50
Total Shipping 55.50
Total Shoppe 55.50
Total Expense 8,401.71
Net Ordinary Income -5,521.71
Net Income -5,521.71
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