4:13 PM 07/19/14 Cash Basis

Scottish Terrier Club of America Profit & Loss

June through July 2014

	Jun - Jul 14
Ordinary Income/Expense Income	
Bagpiper 2014 Advertising Issue 2	1,475.00
Total Advertising	1,475.00
Circulation Manager Subscriptions Special Rate	120.00
Total Subscriptions	120.00
Total Circulation Manager	120.00
Total Bagpiper 2014	1,595.00
Membership Applications - Junior Applications - Regular Members	45.00 310.00
Total Membership	355.00
PAWS (Juniors) MCKC Raffle	705.00
Total PAWS (Juniors)	705.00
Rotating Income 2014 Entries	225.00
Total Rotating Income 2014	225.00
Total Income	2,880.00
Expense AKC Delegate Expense Annual Awards Blackinton 25 Year Pins	183.47
Total Annual Awards	750.00 750.00
Bagpiper Expenses 2014 Circulation Manager	730.00
Postage	29.21
Total Circulation Manager	29.21
Issue 2 Layout & Design Printing	928.00 5,175.94
Total Issue 2	6,103.94
Total Bagpiper Expenses 2014	6,133.15
Board Member Required Activity Corresponding Secretary Office Supplies General	25.99
Total Office Supplies	25.99
Postage New Member Packets Stamps	68.35 76.09
Total Postage	144.44
Total Corresponding Secretary	170.43
President	
Postage Total President	100.58 100.58
i otai r i esidelit	100.30

4:13 PM 07/19/14 Cash Basis

Scottish Terrier Club of America Profit & Loss

June through July 2014

	Jun - Jul 14
Treasurer Bank Fees BAC Merchant Fees First Data Lease	25.33
Total BAC Merchant Fees	25.33
Total Bank Fees	25.33
Checks &/or Deposit slips	43.82
Total Treasurer	69.15
Total Board Member Required Activity	340.16
Committees Nominating Committee Copies Office Supplies Postage	202.43 25.05 49.45
Total Nominating Committee	276.93
Total Committees	276.93
Insurance Equisure Club, Officers & Directors Liab Total Equisure	600.00
Total Equisure	
Total Insurance	600.00
Regional Clubs STCA Ads in Specialty Catalogs	62.50
Total Regional Clubs	62.50
Shoppe Shipping Grooming Manuals	55.50
Total Shipping	55.50
Total Shoppe	55.50
Total Expense	8,401.71
Net Ordinary Income	-5,521.71
Net Income	-5,521.71